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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 28 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
15.11.2020 - 16:00 Results
Meet Records 23.79 PESIC, Bratislav SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 23.79 PESIC, Bratislav MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 24.62 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 28.80 BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar MKD Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 33.12 GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 42.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2010 and younger

1. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 32.49 241
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

2. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 32.77 235
3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 33.78 215
4. ZUKIC, Tahir 10 Sport Time-Sarajevo 34.34 204
5. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 35.78 181
6. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 37.53 156
7. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 37.66 155
8. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Oktopod 37.89 152
9. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Pilot Swim 38.21 148

10. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 Vardar 8 39.45 135
11. DESKU, Diell 11 Step-Prishtina 40.60 123

D - 2008 - 2009

1. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 28.11 373
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.37 363
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 28.65 352
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 28.85 345
5. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 29.17 334
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 30.54 291
7. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 32.18 248
8. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 33.83 214
9. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Oktopod 37.57 156

10. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Vardar 8 38.54 144

C - 2006 - 2007

1. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 26.31 455
2. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 26.67 437
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 8 27.09 417
4. GASHI, Mal 06 Step-Prishtina 27.27 408
5. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 27.31 407
6. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 27.35 405
7. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 27.72 389
8. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 27.83 384
9. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step-Prishtina 28.97 341

10. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Aqua Pro 29.50 322
11. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step-Prishtina 30.06 305
12. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 31.00 278
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 28, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C - 2006 - 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

13. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 31.84 256
14. JAN MAAT, Martin 06 Aqua Pro 32.84 234

B - 2002 - 2005

1. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 22.84 695
*** NEW MEET RECORD 15-18 ***

2. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 23.76 618
3. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar-Beograd 24.06 595
4. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sport Time-Sarajevo 24.41 570
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 24.63 554
6. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 24.87 539
7. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 24.93 535
8. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Pilot Swim 25.15 521
9. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 25.16 520

10. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 25.28 513
11. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar-Beograd 25.38 507

JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 25.38 507
13. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Nemo 25.40 505
14. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 25.50 500
15. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.07 467
16. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 26.09 466
17. KLEVIS, Imeri 04 Step-Prishtina 26.26 457
18. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Skopje 26.60 440
19. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.67 437
20. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 27.34 405
21. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Skopje 27.35 405
22. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.77 387
23. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step-Prishtina 27.79 386
24. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Olimpija-Ljubljana 28.58 355
25. TRIMCHESKI, Mihail 02 Pilot Swim 29.75 314
26. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Pilot Swim 30.23 300
27. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Vardar 8 31.12 275
28. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 Aqua Pro 31.86 256
29. NAUMOVSKI, David 04 Aqua Pro 31.89 255

A - Absolute

1. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 22.80 699
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

2. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 22.84 695
*** NEW MEET RECORD 15-18 ***

3. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 22.94 686
4. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 23.76 618
5. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar-Beograd 24.06 595
6. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Skopje 24.25 581
7. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sport Time-Sarajevo 24.41 570
8. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 24.63 554
9. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 24.64 554

10. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 24.87 539
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 28, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

11. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 24.93 535
12. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Pilot Swim 25.15 521
13. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 25.16 520
14. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 25.28 513
15. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar-Beograd 25.38 507

JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 25.38 507
17. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Nemo 25.40 505
18. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 25.50 500
19. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.07 467
20. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 26.09 466
21. KLEVIS, Imeri 04 Step-Prishtina 26.26 457
22. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 26.31 455
23. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Skopje 26.60 440
24. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 26.67 437

GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.67 437
26. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 8 27.09 417
27. DICHEVSKI, Kiril 94 Pilot Swim 27.16 413
28. GASHI, Mal 06 Step-Prishtina 27.27 408
29. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 27.31 407
30. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 27.34 405
31. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Skopje 27.35 405

STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 27.35 405
33. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 27.72 389
34. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.77 387
35. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step-Prishtina 27.79 386
36. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 27.83 384
37. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 28.11 373

*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

38. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.37 363
39. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Olimpija-Ljubljana 28.58 355
40. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 28.65 352
41. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 28.85 345
42. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step-Prishtina 28.97 341
43. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 29.17 334
44. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Aqua Pro 29.50 322
45. TRIMCHESKI, Mihail 02 Pilot Swim 29.75 314
46. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step-Prishtina 30.06 305
47. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Pilot Swim 30.23 300
48. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 30.54 291
49. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 31.00 278
50. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Vardar 8 31.12 275
51. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 31.84 256
52. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 Aqua Pro 31.86 256
53. NAUMOVSKI, David 04 Aqua Pro 31.89 255
54. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 32.18 248
55. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 32.49 241

*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

56. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 32.77 235
57. JAN MAAT, Martin 06 Aqua Pro 32.84 234
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 28, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

58. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 33.78 215
59. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 33.83 214
60. ZUKIC, Tahir 10 Sport Time-Sarajevo 34.34 204
61. KARISIK, Ajdin 00 Spid-Sarajevo 35.14 191
62. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 35.78 181
63. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 37.53 156
64. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Oktopod 37.57 156
65. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 37.66 155
66. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Oktopod 37.89 152
67. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Pilot Swim 38.21 148
68. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Vardar 8 38.54 144
69. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 Vardar 8 39.45 135
70. DESKU, Diell 11 Step-Prishtina 40.60 123
71. MLADENOV, Dejan 93 Pilot Swim 46.06 84

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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